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Fall 2025 Season Schedule

East Valley Baseball - 8U Minor Division

AZA - Francine King

Tuesday, September 9, 2025
Saturday, September 20, 2025
Tuesday, September 30, 2025

Saturday, October 4, 2025
Tuesday, October 7, 2025
Tuesday, October 14, 2025
Saturday, October 18, 2025
Tuesday, October 21, 2025
Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Saturday, November 1, 2025

Saturday, November 8, 2025

Monday, November 17, 2025

7:15 PM
1:15 PM
5:30 PM
1:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
5:30 PM

Espee F2
Pima East
Espee F2
Pima East
Pima East
Espee F2
Pima East
Espee F3
Espee F3
Pima East
Pima East
Espee F3

AZA at Orioles
Moonshots at AZA
AZA at Dukes

Push Baseball at AZA
Sting at AZA

AZA at Knights

AZA at Bambinos Elite
AZA at Dragons
Sharks at AZA

Dust Devils at AZA
Wolves at AZA

AZA at Push Baseball

*Please verify this schedule with the "Master Schedule" on the website. The Master Schedule will be the ‘official' schedule of games. This schedule is only meant for your convenience.




