

Fall 2025 Season Schedule **East Valley Baseball - 8U Minor Division**

AZA - Francine King			
Tuesday, September 9, 2025	7:15 PM	Espee F2	AZA at Orioles
Saturday, September 20, 2025	1:15 PM	Pima East	Moonshots at AZA
Tuesday, September 30, 2025	5:30 PM	Espee F2	AZA at Dukes
Saturday, October 4, 2025	1:15 PM	Pima East	Push Baseball at AZA
Tuesday, October 7, 2025	5:30 PM	Pima East	Sting at AZA
Tuesday, October 14, 2025	5:30 PM	Espee F2	AZA at Knights
Saturday, October 18, 2025	8:00 AM	Pima East	AZA at Bambinos Elite
Tuesday, October 21, 2025	5:30 PM	Espee F3	AZA at Dragons
Tuesday, October 28, 2025	5:30 PM	Espee F3	Sharks at AZA
Saturday, November 1, 2025	9:45 AM	Pima East	Dust Devils at AZA
Saturday, November 8, 2025	9:45 AM	Pima East	Wolves at AZA
Monday, November 17, 2025	5:30 PM	Espee F3	AZA at Push Baseball

*Please verify this schedule with the "Master Schedule" on the website. The Master Schedule will be the 'official' schedule of games. This schedule is only meant for your convenience.